
“Sub	
  10	
  Club”	
  Membership	
  
The	
  “Sub	
  10	
  Club”	
  includes	
  all	
  Trevian	
  distance	
  runners	
  that	
  have	
  broken	
  10	
  minutes	
  for	
  3200	
  meters	
  
since	
  the	
  2007	
  track	
  season.	
  	
  Listed	
  below	
  are	
  the	
  names	
  of	
  these	
  athletes,	
  the	
  date	
  on	
  which	
  they	
  
accomplished	
  this	
  feat,	
  their	
  year	
  in	
  school	
  on	
  that	
  day,	
  and	
  their	
  time.	
  	
  In	
  2008,	
  a	
  tradition	
  was	
  started	
  
in	
  which	
  a	
  navy	
  XC	
  distance	
  jacket	
  was	
  awarded	
  to	
  any	
  new	
  member	
  of	
  this	
  exclusive	
  club.	
  

School	
  Year	
   Athlete	
  Name	
   	
   Year	
   	
   	
  	
  Date	
   	
   Time	
   	
   High	
  School	
  PR	
  
2017-­‐2018	
   Joey	
  Galindo	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   11/08/17	
   9:57.53	
  	
   9:57.53	
  
	
   	
   Alex	
  Kogen	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   11/08/17	
   9:58.92	
  	
   9:58.92	
  
	
   	
   Graeme	
  	
  Lane	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   09/29/17	
   9:47.38	
  	
   9:47.38	
  	
  
	
   	
   Owen	
  Eskandari	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   09/29/17	
   9:53.31	
  	
   9:53.31	
  
	
  
2016-­‐2017	
   Matt	
  Roge	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   05/09/17	
   9:55.73	
  	
   9:55.73	
  
	
   	
   John	
  Izzo	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   05/09/17	
   9:55.28	
  	
   9:48.23	
  
	
   	
   Arjun	
  Thakkar	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   04/11/17	
   9:57.06	
  	
   9:57.06	
  
	
   	
   Ford	
  Baker	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   03/10/17	
   9:53.93	
  	
   9:50.06	
  	
  
	
   	
   Charlie	
  Forbes	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   11/02/16	
   9:58.59	
  	
   9:53.66	
  
	
   	
   Ryan	
  Struckman	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   10/08/16	
   9:44.91	
  	
   9:44.91	
  
	
   	
   Matt	
  Burke	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   10/08/16	
   9:59.44	
  	
   9:57.55	
  
	
  
2015-­‐2016	
   Tristan	
  Jacobs	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   05/03/16	
   9:50.96	
  	
   9:50.96	
  	
  
	
   	
   Patrick	
  Norrick	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   04/15/16	
   9:50.17	
  	
   9:25.98	
  
	
   	
   Will	
  Taylor	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   04/15/16	
   9:56.34	
  	
   9:56.34	
  
	
   	
   Josh	
  Derrick	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   10/10/15	
   9:39.67	
  	
   9:31.73	
  
	
   	
   Alex	
  Burck	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   10/10/15	
   9:55.12	
  	
   9:53.94	
  
	
  
2014-­‐2015	
   Cooper	
  Woolford	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   05/22/15	
   9:53.71	
  	
   9:44.32	
  	
  
	
  
2013-­‐2014	
   Warren	
  Blood	
   	
   	
  	
  09	
   	
   05/24/14	
   9:57.84	
  	
   9:14.07	
  	
  
	
   	
   Peter	
  DeWeirdt	
  	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   05/09/14	
   9:56.02	
  	
   9:56.02	
  
	
   	
   Ted	
  Oh	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   10/10/13	
   9:50.83	
  	
   9:46.26	
  
	
   	
   Josh	
  Rosenkranz	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   10/10/13	
   9:51.13	
  	
   9:25.04	
  
	
   	
   Luke	
  Duros	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   10/10/13	
   9:51.51	
  	
   9:48.92	
  
	
   	
   Austin	
  Santacruz	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   10/10/13	
   9:52.02	
  	
   9:28.64	
  
	
   	
   Tarek	
  Afifi	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   10/10/13	
   9:52.97	
  	
   9:52.97	
  
	
   	
   Jack	
  Litowitz	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   10/10/13	
   9:54.91	
  	
   9:37.49	
  
	
  
2012-­‐2013	
   Charlie	
  Pearlman	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   05/10/13	
   9:59.52	
  	
   9:59.52	
  
	
   	
   Bennett	
  Levis	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   03/15/13	
   9:58.66	
  	
   9:51.03	
  	
  
	
   	
   Chase	
  Silverman	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   10/04/12	
   9:49.24	
  	
   9:09.61	
  
	
   	
   Om	
  Kanwar	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   10/04/12	
   9:54.86	
  	
   9:37.76	
  
	
   	
   Ben	
  Rosenkranz	
  	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   10/04/12	
   9:59.52	
  	
   9:53.39	
  
	
  
2011-­‐2012	
   Connor	
  Trapp	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   04/13/12	
   9:57.35	
  	
   9:47.84	
  
	
   	
   Ethan	
  Kaplan	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   04/13/12	
   9:57.63	
  	
   9:50.26	
  
	
  



2010-­‐2011	
   Peter	
  Cotsirilos	
   	
   	
  	
  09	
   	
   05/06/11	
   9:55.20	
  	
   9:35.25	
  
	
   	
   Chip	
  Schaff	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   04/09/11	
   9:53.76	
  	
   9:41.70	
  
	
  
	
  
2009-­‐2010	
   Eric	
  Underwood	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   05/07/10	
   9:58.94	
  	
   9:40.91	
  
	
   	
   Eric	
  Zuckerman	
  	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   04/24/10	
   9:57.15	
  	
   9:57.15	
  
	
   	
   Michael	
  Quirke	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   04/23/10	
   9:53.94	
  	
   9:45.37	
  
	
   	
   Isa	
  Qasim	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   04/16/10	
   9:55.93	
  	
   9:20.26	
  
	
   	
   Scott	
  Nystuen	
   	
   	
  	
  11	
   	
   04/16/10	
   9:56.16	
  	
   9:28.28	
  
	
   	
   Leland	
  Later	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   04/12/10	
   9:51.86	
  	
   8:55.61	
  
	
  
	
  
2008-­‐2009	
   Matt	
  McCambridge	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   04/17/09	
   9:57.73	
  	
   9:57.73	
  
	
  
	
  
2007-­‐2008	
   Drew	
  Hansen	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   05/28/08	
   9:54.00	
  	
   9:54.00	
  
	
   	
   Tommy	
  King	
   	
   	
  	
  09	
   	
   05/03/08	
   9:58.50	
  	
   9:04.80	
  
	
   	
   Noah	
  Graboys	
   	
   	
  	
  10	
   	
   03/07/08	
   9:55.86	
  	
   9:15.26	
  
	
  
2006-­‐2007	
   Lucas	
  Konopka	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   04/21/07	
   9:58.48	
  	
   9:58.48	
  
	
   	
   Brad	
  Williams	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   04/20/07	
   9:44.46	
  	
   9:42.00	
  
	
   	
   Patrick	
  Quirke	
   	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
   04/20/07	
   9:49.97	
  	
   9:49.97	
  	
  


