## "Sub 10 Club" Membership

The "Sub 10 Club" includes all Trevian distance runners that have broken 10 minutes for 3200 meters since the 2007 track season. Listed below are the names of these athletes, the date on which they accomplished this feat, their year in school on that day, and their time. In 2008, a tradition was started in which a navy XC distance jacket was awarded to any new member of this exclusive club.

School Year	Athlete Name	Year	Date	Time	High School PR
2017-2018	Joey Galindo	11	11/08/17	9:57.53	9:57.53
	Alex Kogen	12	11/08/17	9:58.92	9:58.92
	Graeme Lane	11	09/29/17	9:47.38	9:47.38
	Owen Eskandari	12	09/29/17	9:53.31	9:53.31
2016-2017	Matt Roge	12	05/09/17	9:55.73	9:55.73
	John Izzo	11	05/09/17	9:55.28	9:48.23
	Arjun Thakkar	11	04/11/17	9:57.06	9:57.06
	Ford Baker	10	03/10/17	9:53.93	9:50.06
	Charlie Forbes	10	11/02/16	9:58.59	9:53.66
	Ryan Struckman	11	10/08/16	9:44.91	9:44.91
	Matt Burke	12	10/08/16	9:59.44	9:57.55
2015-2016	Tristan Jacobs	12	05/03/16	9:50.96	9:50.96
	Patrick Norrick	10	04/15/16	9:50.17	9:25.98
	Will Taylor	12	04/15/16	9:56.34	9:56.34
	Josh Derrick	12	10/10/15	9:39.67	9:31.73
	Alex Burck	12	10/10/15	9:55.12	9:53.94
2014-2015	Cooper Woolford	10	05/22/15	9:53.71	9:44.32
2013-2014	Warren Blood	09	05/24/14	9:57.84	9:14.07
	Peter DeWeirdt	12	05/09/14	9:56.02	9:56.02
	Ted Oh	10	10/10/13	9:50.83	9:46.26
	Josh Rosenkranz	11	10/10/13	9:51.13	9:25.04
	Luke Duros	11	10/10/13	9:51.51	9:48.92
	Austin Santacruz	11	10/10/13	9:52.02	9:28.64
	Tarek Afifi	11	10/10/13	9:52.97	9:52.97
	Jack Litowitz	10	10/10/13	9:54.91	9:37.49
2012 2012	Charlia Dagularan	10	05 /10 /12	0.50.53	0.50.52
2012-2013	Charlie Pearlman	10	05/10/13	9:59.52	9:59.52
	Bennett Levis	12	03/15/13	9:58.66	9:51.03
	Chase Silverman	11	10/04/12	9:49.24	9:09.61
	Om Kanwar	10	10/04/12	9:54.86	9:37.76
	Ben Rosenkranz	12	10/04/12	9:59.52	9:53.39
2011-2012	Connor Trapp	10	04/13/12	9:57.35	9:47.84
	Ethan Kaplan	11	04/13/12	9:57.63	9:50.26

2010-2011	Peter Cotsirilos	09	05/06/11	9:55.20	9:35.25
	Chip Schaff	11	04/09/11	9:53.76	9:41.70
2009-2010	Eric Underwood	10	05/07/10	9:58.94	9:40.91
	Eric Zuckerman	12	04/24/10	9:57.15	9:57.15
	Michael Quirke	11	04/23/10	9:53.94	9:45.37
	Isa Qasim	11	04/16/10	9:55.93	9:20.26
	Scott Nystuen	11	04/16/10	9:56.16	9:28.28
	Leland Later	10	04/12/10	9:51.86	8:55.61
2008-2009	Matt McCambridge	12	04/17/09	9:57.73	9:57.73
2007-2008	Drew Hansen	12	05/28/08	9:54.00	9:54.00
	Tommy King	09	05/03/08	9:58.50	9:04.80
	Noah Graboys	10	03/07/08	9:55.86	9:15.26
2006-2007	Lucas Konopka	12	04/21/07	9:58.48	9:58.48
	Brad Williams	12	04/20/07	9:44.46	9:42.00
	Patrick Quirke	12	04/20/07	9:49.97	9:49.97